
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20411101493 Chen	Chen CHN
2 21511001016 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
3 20911000956 Morbidoni	Camilla ITA
4 21461000983 Czapla	Ewelina	 POL
5 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
6 20411000863 Deng	Ling CHN
7 20671202327 Pham	Van	Hue	Salome FRA
8 XXX Xu	Wen	Yi CHN
9 20671000889 Cochey-Cahuzac	Eva FRA
10 XXX Dong	Wen	Ying CHN
11 XXX Sun	Yuan CHN
12 XXX Luo	Wei	Ye CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20411405113 Bao	Yi	Fan CHN
2 20411101417 Qin	Yu	Qing CHN
3 20411405122 Liu	Jia	Xin CHN
4 20411101489 Wang	Ding	Yu	Xin CHN
5 21781102265 Chiu	Yin-Hsuan TPE
6 21811101182 Mokkharat	Lalida	 THA
7 20411607880 Peng	Qi	Xiang CHN
8 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL
9 20411607872 Zhu	Si	Yi CHN
10 XXX Wu	Jia	Yu CHN
11 20411506786 Zhang	Yu	Xin CHN
12 20861507291 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip	 THA
13 21811506929 Nichakan	Chinupun THA
14 20981506279 Kwon	Na	Hyeon	 KOR
15 XXX Liu	Xin	Tong CHN
16 XXX Wang	Zi	Qian CHN
17 XXX Xu	Cheng	Xi CHN
18 XXX Zhang	Si	Xia CHN
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Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511202971 Puzanov	Artem RUS
2 10411000818 Zhang	Li	Feng CHN
3 10411000543 Pan	Yu	Shuo CHN
4 10911303250 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA
5 11511000749 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
6 10411405228 Li	Hui CHN
7 10411000821 Zheng	Jia	Ming CHN
8 11811101140 Wanitchayapaisit	Thanachot	 THA
9 10411102276 Yue	Xin	Ze CHN
10 10911303686 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
11 10911000583 Quiriconi	Nicolas ITA
12 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergei RUS
13 10411507019 Chen	Yong	Tang CHN
13 10411506714 Li	Zhen	Rong CHN
13 10411507033 Yu	Shuo CHN
13 10911101195 Rotunno	Andrea ITA
17 XXX Wang	Liang CHN
17 10411202750 Lu	Yun	Zhi CHN
17 11781000302 Hsieh	Mu-Lun TPE
17 10411507046 Chen	Zhi	Fa CHN
21 XXX Li	Ju	Heng CHN
21 XXX Wei	Kang CHN
21 10981506206 Lee	Jong	Suk	 KOR
21 XXX Liu	Tian	Zhi CHN
25 10911000230 Ferrari	Tiziano ITA
25 XXX Qian	En	Hui CHN
25 10911101194 Morrone	Federico ITA
25 11781506192 Chuang	Hsiang-Lin TPE
29 11701000512 Nelson	Caro	Carlos ESP
29 10411101360 Wang	Hao	Bo CHN
29 10671303243 Chalot	Ken FRA
29 10871506145 Armand	Navid	 IRI
33 11811000659 Sitprasert	Angkrit	 THA
33 11701404657 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo ESP
33 XXX Lei	Zhen CHN
33 11701303675 Caballero	Mazacotte	Victor PAR
37 10871506146 Bazri	Mohammad	Sina	 IRI
37 11131202506 Choo	Kien	Lam MAS
37 XXX Zhou	Tian CHN
37 XXX Wu	Run	Hong CHN
41 10671202298 Dupire	Fabien FRA
41 XXX Zhang	Chi CHN

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411000817 Zhang	Hao CHN
2 10411304203 Gu	Kun	Qi CHN
3 10411506592 Shen	Qi	Zhu CHN
4 10411101644 Zeng	Chen	Yu CHN
5 10411303902 Li	Jia	Rui CHN
6 11781404618 Lai	Hsu-Chieh	 TPE
7 10411506476 Wang	Yu	Xuan CHN
8 10411303768 Wei	Jing	Xiao CHN
9 10411304222 Zhang	Tian	Yu CHN
10 XXX Wang	Zi	Kang CHN
11 10411607909 Zhang	Wei	Qi CHN
12 11781102229 Chou	Po-Wei TPE
13 XXX Zhou	Zhi	He CHN
14 10981000364 Kim	Jun	Kyeom	 KOR
15 XXX Chao	Ze	Yu CHN
16 XXX Li	Zhao	Xuan CHN
17 XXX Wu	Shuang CHN
18 XXX Liang	Shuang CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 3041160138 Zhang	Tian	Yu	/	Zeng	Chen	Yu CHN MF
2 1098150028 Kim	Jun	Kyeom	/	Yu	Jin	Seong KOR MM
3 1091150041 Quiriconi Nicolas / Rotunno Andrea ITA MM
4 XXX Chen	Yong	Tang	/	Chen	Zhi	Fa CHN MM
5 XXX Yue	Xin	Ze	/	Wang	Zi	Kang CHN MM
6 3181160137 Sitprasert Angkrit / Wanitchayapisit Thanachot THA MM
7 XXX Lee	Jong	Suk	/	Kwon	Na	Hyeon	 KOR MF
8 XXX Armand	Navid	/	Bazri	Mohammad	Sina	 IRI MM

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461000983 Czapla	Ewelina	 POL
2 20911000956 Morbidoni	Camilla ITA
3 20671000889 Cochey-Cahuzac	Eva FRA
4 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
5 21511001016 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
6 21701303322 Banuls	Garcia	Mireia ESP
7 20411000863 Deng	Ling CHN
8 20671202327 Pham	Van	Hue	Salome FRA

Final	Ranking	Pair	Slalom

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20411405122 Liu	Jia	Xin CHN
2 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL
3 21811101182 Mokkharat	Lalida	 THA
4 21781102265 Chiu	Yin-Hsuan	 TPE
5 21811506929 Chinupun	Nichakan	 THA
6 20861507291 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip	 THA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511202971 Puzanov	Artem RUS
2 11511000749 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
3 10911303250 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA
4 10911303686 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
5 10911000583 Quiriconi	Nicolas ITA
6 11701000512 Nelson	Caro	Carlos ESP
7 11701303675 Caballero	Mazacotte	Victor PAR
8 10411507046 Chen	Zhi	Fa CHN
9 11811101140 Wanitchayapaisit	Thanachot	 THA
9 10411507019 Chen	Yong	Tang CHN
9 10911101195 Rotunno	Andrea ITA
9 XXX Wei	Kang CHN
9 10871506145 Armand	Navid	 IRI
9 11811000614 Rompo	Chawis	 THA
9 10411507033 Yu	Shuo CHN
9 10671202298 Dupire	Fabien FRA
17 11811000659 Sitprasert	Angkrit	 THA
17 10411506714 Li	Zhen	Rong CHN
17 10411102276 Yue	Xin	Ze CHN
17 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergei RUS
17 10411101360 Wang	Hao	Bo CHN
17 10911101194 Morrone	Federico ITA
17 11701404657 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo ESP
24 10911000230 Ferrari	Tiziano ITA
24 10411202750 Lu	Yun	Zhi CHN
24 10871506146 Bazri	Mohammad	Sina	 IRI
24 10671303243 Chalot	Ken FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411000817 Zhang	Hao CHN
2 10411303768 Wei	Jing	Xiao CHN
3 11781102229 Chou	Po-Wei	 TPE
4 11781404618 Lai	Hsu-Chieh	 TPE
5 10411506476 Wang	Yu	Xuan CHN
6 XXX Wang	Zi	Kang CHN

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Trial
1 10411000543 Pan	Yu	Shuo CHN 4,402
2 11781101678 Yang	Zeng-Liang TPE 4,538
3 10911000230 Ferrari	Tiziano ITA 4,578
4 XXX Cheng	Wei-Che	 TPE 4,350
5 11781102142 Ho	Shan-Yao	 TPE 4,490
6 10911303686 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 4,494
7 10411000818 Zhang	Li	Feng CHN 4,605
8 10411507033 Yu	Shuo CHN 4,635
9 10911101195 Rotunno	Andrea ITA 4,674
10 10911303250 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA 4,681
11 11781506192 Chuang	Hsiang-Lin	 TPE 4,737
12 10981000804 Yu	Jin	Seong	 KOR 4,798
13 10631101904 Kullap	Erki EST 4,821
14 10911000011 Allegrini	Matteo ITA 4,822
16 11781000146 Chung	Yung-Tzu	 TPE 4,884
17 10411202792 Wu	Mao CHN 4,891
18 11781000302 Hsieh	Mu-Lun TPE 4,941
19 10411000821 Zheng	Jia	Ming CHN 4,943
20 10861405845 Muhammad	Penta	Arif INA 5,031
21 10411507019 Chen	Yong	Tang CHN 5,062
22 10911101194 Morrone	Federico ITA 5,130
22 11641202472 Ng	Ping	Siang SIN 5,130
24 11131202505 Chua	Kar	Sing MAS 5,156
25 11811000659 Angkrit	Sitprasert THA 5,187
26 XXX Feng	Yu	Tao CHN 5,196
27 10411202305 Wu	Song	Xi CHN 5,274
28 XXX Wei	Hai	Yang CHN 5,300
29 XXX Li	Zhen	Zhou CHN 5,650
30 10411101360 Wang	Hao	Bo CHN 5,727
31 10411102276 Yue	Xin	Ze CHN 5,740
32 11811102233 Aroongomet	Anupunt	 THA 5,746
33 XXX Liang	Jia	Wei CHN 5,760
34 11131202506 Choo	Kien	Lam MAS 5,948
35 10411202750 Lu	Yun	Zhi CHN 6,058
36 10411507086 Wang	Yong	Qiang CHN 6,059
37 10981506206 Lee	Jong	Suk	 KOR 6,062
38 11511000749 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS 6,223
39 11811607661 Peayai	Kritchai	 THA 6,447
40 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergei RUS 6,498
41 XXX Hong	Xiao	Hai CHN DQ
41 11701303775 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP DQ
41 11811000614 Rompo	Chawis	 THA DQ
41 10671303243 Chalot	Ken FRA DQ
41 11781000779 Wu	Dong-Yan TPE DQ
41 11811101160 Senarat	Putthi	 THA DQ
41 11511202971 Puzanov	Artem RUS DQ
41 11701404657 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo ESP DQ
41 10911000583 Quiriconi	Nicolas ITA DQ

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Trial
1 11781303779 Xiao	Bing-Sheng TPE 4,365
2 11781303778 Wang	Jung-Hsin	 TPE 4,384
3 XXX Cheng	Yu-Hsiang TPE 4,593
4 10411303768 Wei	Jing	Xiao CHN 4,585
5 11781404618 Lai	Hsu-Chieh TPE 4,594
6 10411000817 Zhang	Hao CHN 4,606
7 11781102229 Chou	Po-Wei	 TPE 4,809
8 10411304203 Gu	Kun	Qi CHN 5,039
9 10411303902 Li	Jia	Rui CHN 5,266
10 10411304222 Zhang	Tian	Yu CHN 5,303
11 10411101644 Zeng	Chen	Yu CHN 5,359
12 10411506592 Shen	Qi	Zhu CHN 5,360
13 XXX Wang	Zi	Kang CHN 5,360
14 10861303972 Alfalent	Bernard	Sammuel INA 5,600
15 10411506476 Wang	Yu	Xuan CHN 5,724
16 10981000364 Kim	Jun	Kyeom	 KOR 5,748
17 10411607909 Zhang	Wei	Qi CHN 5,830
18 XXX Wu	Shuang CHN 6,221

Rank ID Name Ctry Trial
1 21781001076 Wang	Jia	Wei	 TPE 4,763
2 21781001071 Liang	Hsuan-Min TPE 4,810
3 20411000863 Deng	Ling CHN 5,162
4 21781001077 Yang	Jhih-Ci TPE 4,925
5 20911000956 Morbidoni	Camilla ITA 5,219
6 21781101894 Hsu	YI-Pei TPE 5,286
7 21461000983 Czapla	Ewelina	 POL 5,326
8 20981607579 Kim	En	Hee	 KOR 5,339
9 20671000889 Cochey-Cahuzac	Eva FRA 5,427
10 20411101493 Chen	Chen CHN 5,464
11 21511001016 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS 5,662
12 21701303322 Banuls	Garcia	Mireia ESP 5,926
13 21701102270 Hotsko	Bohdana UKR 6,147
14 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS 6,171
15 XXX Dong	Zi	Yue CHN DQ

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Trial
1 21781303810 Lo	Pei-Yu TPE 4,637
2 21781506274 Chen	Pei-Yi TPE 4,758
3 21781001074 Su	Yu	Jou	 TPE 4,725
4 XXX Zhu	Hong	Ao CHN 5,077
5 21781102265 Chiu	Yin-Hsuan	 TPE 5,184
6 21461000984 Czapla	Justyna POL 5,200
7 21811506929 Nichakan	Chinupun THA 5,287
8 20411101489 Wang	Ding	Yu	Xin CHN 5,444
9 21811101182 Mokkharat	Lalida	 THA 5,485
10 20411506786 Zhang	Yu	Xin CHN 5,530
11 20411607880 Peng	Qi	Xiang CHN 5,758
12 XXX Wu	Jia	Yu CHN 5,773
13 20411101417 Qin	Yu	Qing CHN 5,866
14 20411607872 Zhu	Si	Yi CHN 6,009
15 XXX Wang	Zi	Qian CHN 6,084
16 20981506279 Kwon	Na	Hyeon	 KOR 6,095
17 20411405113 Bao	Yi	Fan CHN 6,121
18 XXX Zhao	Yi	Cheng CHN 6,293
19 20861507291 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip	 THA 6,333
20 20411405122 Liu	Jia	Xin CHN DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701102270 Hotsko	Bohdana UKR
2 21511101833 Krykova	Natalia RUS
3 21811506929 Chinupun	Nichakan	 THA
4 21701506271 Abraham	Fernandez	Laura ESP
5 20411607594 Zhu	Muyuan CHN
6 20411405483 Ge	Sai	Hua CHN

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11781000146 Chung	Yung-Tzu TPE
2 10411405394 Yang	Cheng CHN
3 10411303895 Huang	Hai	Yang CHN
4 10411506493 Liu	Wei CHN
5 XXX Ma	Zi	Cheng CHN
6 11701000512 Nelson	Caro	Carlos ESP
7 11811607628 Jirachevewong	Sirapob	 THA
8 11811506648 Tantichanchaikul	Chuan	 THA
9 11811102233 Aroongomet	Anupunt	 THA
9 XXX Liu	Xiao	Bo CHN
9 11231607835 Jargalsaikhan	Munkhtulga MGL
9 10411507093 Lin	Jin	Hai CHN
9 11811000614 Rompo	Chawis	 THA
9 XXX Liu	Zhong	Yu CHN
9 10411405321 Wen	Jiang	Nan CHN
9 11811607661 Peayai	Kritchai	 THA
17 11701303291 Garcia	Fernandez	Brais ESP
17 11811101160 Senarat	Putthi	 THA
17 11701303884 Granados	Martin	Jesus	Cesar ESP
17 10411405296 Chen	Yi	Hui CHN
17 11701303775 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP
17 10911000230 Ferrari	Tiziano ITA
17 11811405748 Senarat	Phuri	 THA
17 11811607661 Peayai	Kritchai	 THA
25 XXX Xiang	Jia	Hui CHN
26 11641607645 Leong	Ming	Ren SIN
27 10861303972 Agustinus	Alfalent	Bernard	Sammuel INA
28 11641405095 Khong	Jun	Kiat	Andric	 SIN

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men


